Commissioner of P 06-17-19	98 ITS Washington, D. 20231
FORM PTO-1595	IEET U.S. DEFANDMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 60%)	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Ple	me record the attached original document on certified copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving Parts (188)
Lars ERICSON Alf AHLSTROM	
6.1.1	Name: ALLGON AB
Additional name(s) of conveying party(s) attached? Yes X No	Street Address: Box 500
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: S-184 25 AKERSBERGA
Assignment Merger	State/Country: SWEDEN Zip:
Security Agreement Change of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
Other Execution Date: August 6, 1996 and August 19, 1996	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 1 i es 2 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	execution date of the application is:
ratent Application No.(s)/Application Date	B. Patent No.(s)/Patent Date
08/696,945 fijed on August 22, 1996	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and patents involved:
Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern	
400 7th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Tel. 202-638-6666	X Enclosed X Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized
	to be charged to deposit account
Attorney Docket No. P60548US0	8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1358
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):
Po view vie	
DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE
Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true an original document.	ad correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
	10
John C. Holman / 22,769	Molyan 6/9/98
	ture Date Including over sheet, attachments, and document:
	J
PHAS 103-12/93 AS SSNITH 00000155 08696945	
8 SSHITH 00000155 08696945 40.00 QP	

PATENT REEL: 9238 FRAME: 0599

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA—ASSIGNMENT

(1-6) Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)						
		AHLSTRÖM	1, Alf	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
	(3)						
	(4)						
	(5)				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • •	and
		In considera paid to each of the undersigned agree	ation of the undersigner (s) to assig	sum of one dollar ((\$1.00), and other go sufficiency of which over to	ood and valuable	considerations
(7) Insert Name of assignee		Allgon A					
(8) Insert Address of Assignee	(8)	of Box 500,	S-184	+ 25 ÅKER	SBERGA, Sw	reden	
(9) Insert Legal Entity and State	(9)	a compa	iny		of Swed	len	
or Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as					
(10) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(10)	SYSTEM F	OR AN	ENNA SUPE	RVISING		
		PCT/SE95/00174					
, orong, , Approaudi, mambor		for which the unde	rsigned has		application for patent		
(11) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application, or filing date and Serial No., if known	(11)	Said application I Serial No08,			August 22	2, 1996	(and assigned
this application or any continuing or dand going forward with such interfers. 3) The undersigned agree(stains or provisions of the Internation 4) The undersigned agree(stains or provisions of the Internation 4) The undersigned agree(state) to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby of the United States resulting from the entire interest, and hereby coven have) not executed, and will not executed. 6) The undersigned hereby 20004, the power to insert on this assoft the United States Patent and Trace	rence) to e onal) to p autho his ap ants t ecute, grant signmant	execute all papers a Union for Protection erform all affirmat rize(s) and request(s) epplication or any content of the has (they had any agreement in the law firm of John the law further identically of the corrections.	and docume on of Indus ive acts wh s) the Commontinuing or ve) full right conflict her Jacobson, I ntification we dation of th	nts and perform an trial Property or sich may be necessan issioner of Patents r divisional applicant to convey the entewith. Price, Holman & Sylich may be neces is document.	ny act which may be imilar agreements. It is a grant and Trademarks to ations thereof to the tire interest herein a sary or desirable in	e necessary in co t of a valid United issue any and all I e said Assignee, a assigned, and tha Street, N.W., Was order to comply	nnection with States patent Letters Patents Assignee of t he has (they shington, D.C.
In witness whereof, execute 960806	ed by	the undersigned or	_		ersigned name(s).	Sign	_
Date		Name of Inventor_	Lars	Ericson typed name	1	signature	(SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor_		typed name		signature	(SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor_		typed name		signature	(SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor_		typed name		signature	(SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor_		typed name		signature	(SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor_		typed name		J	(SEAL)
This assignment should domestically signed. If not, then to	pret	erably be signed	before a	United States Co	onsul if signed at	signature proad, or a Nota	arv Public if
Additional inventor's names a separate sheet.			Witness Witness	s Urive		forwitnesses wn	o sign nere:
			LAW OFFI	CES OF	(

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN

THE JENIFER BUILDING

400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004 PATENT

REEL: 9238 FRAME: 0600

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA—ASSIGNMENT

(1-6) Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)		Lars				
	(2)	AHLSTROM,	Alf				
	(3)						
	(4)						
	(5)				and		
	(6)	In consideration paid to each of the ur	on of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), andersigned, the receipt and sufficien to assign, transfer and set over to	and other good and valuable con acy of which are hereby acknow	nsiderations		
(7) Insert Name of assignee	(7)	Allgon AB					
(8) Insert Address of Assignee	(8)	of Box 500,	S-184 25 ÅKERSBERG	A, Sweden			
(9) Insert Legal Entity and State	. ,	a company of Sweden					
or Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)	(-)	(hereinafter designate	einafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its tories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as				
(10) Insert <u>Identification</u> of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(10)	SYSTEM FOR ANTENNA SUPERVISING					
			PCT/SE95/00174				
Toroign Application Nambor		for which the undersig	or which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America				
(11) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application, or filing date and Serial No., if known	(11)	Said application having been executed/filed on August 22, 1996 (and assigne Serial No. 08/696, 945)					
claims or provisions of the Internat 4) The undersigned agree(s) to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby of the United States resulting from sthe entire interest, and hereby cover have) not executed, and will not exe 6) The undersigned hereby 20004, the power to insert on this as of the United States Patent and Trace	ional b) to p autho this ap aunts t ecute, grant signm deman	Union for Protection erform all affirmative rize(s) and request(s) to oplication or any cont hat he has (they have) any agreement in cont (s) the law firm of Jac ent any further identifick Office for recordation	he Commissioner of Patents and Trainuing or divisional applications the full right to convey the entire intenflict herewith. The cobson, Price, Holman & Stern, 40 fication which may be necessary or of this document.	greements. otain a grant of a valid United S demarks to issue any and all Le ereof to the said Assignee, as rest herein assigned, and that I 00 Seventh Street, N.W., Washi desirable in order to comply wi	tters Patents Assignee of the has (they Ington, D.C.		
In witness whereof, execut	ea by	the undersigned on the	he date(s) opposite the undersigned	1 name(s).			
		Name of Inventor	typed name	Signature	(SEAL)		
Date 19/8-1996		Name of Inventor_A	1f Ah1ström typed name	signature	(SEAL)		
Date		Name of Inventor	typed name	signature	(SEAL)		
Date		Name of Inventor	typed name	·	(SEAL)		
Date		Name of Inventor	,,	signature	(SEAL)		
Date		Name of Inventor	typed name	signature	(SEAL)		
			typed name efore a United States Consul jf	signature	, ,		
domestically signed. If not, then Additional inventor's names	the e	xecution by the inve	enter a United States Consul I	at least two witnesses who	y Public IT sign here: PERTIL TERSON		
separate sheet.			Witness Witness	man fulki	KA LINDER		
		L	AW OFFICES OF	/			

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN

THE JENIFER BUILDING

400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004 PATENT

The second section of the second of the seco

RECORDED: 06/09/1998

JPH&S 12/92

REEL: 9238 FRAME: 0601